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2025-26 CALENDAR AT A GLANCE
___________________________________________________________________________________________
Friday, August 1 					Open House	
Monday, August 4				 	First Day of School 		
Tuesday-Thursday, August 26-28			NWEA Beginning of Year NWEA Testing
Monday, September 1					Labor Day (AKFA out)
Friday, October 10 					Collaboration Day 
Monday-Friday, October 13 – 17 			Fall Break (AKFA out)
Friday, October 31 					End of First 9 weeks	
Monday-Friday, November 24-28 			Thanksgiving Break (AKFA out)
Wednesday-Thursday, December 17-18 		Parent Teacher Conferences
Friday, December 19					End of First Semester
December 19 – January 2 				Christmas Break (AKFA out)
Monday, January 5 					Collaboration Day 
Tuesday- Thursday, January 13-15			NWEA Mid-Year NWEA Testing
Monday, January 19 					MLK Day (AKFA out)
Monday-Friday, February 16-20	 		Winter Break (AKFA out)
Wednesday, February 25				End of 3rd 9 Weeks
Wednesday, March 11					Collaboration Day
Monday-Friday, April 6 – April 10 			Spring Break (AKFA out)
Monday-Thursday, April 27-30				End of Year NWEA Testing
Wednesday, May 20 					Last Day of School
Thursday-Friday, May 21-22				EOY Parent Teacher Conferences
	

	
				Student/Teacher Holidays (Only school out)---(BOLD)
NWEA Testing---(BOLD) 		
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